
Deconectari programate Edinet - 03.11.2025-07.11.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
13:00:00

S.TEREBNA: PT278CCN7F2
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 0.4
KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT361ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT389ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT403ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT414ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT557ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT573ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

03-11-2025
08:00:00

03-11-2025
12:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT61ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
08:00:00

04-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-11-2025
08:00:00

04-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-11-2025
08:00:00

04-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT12BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT15BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT179BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT200BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT380BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIURT: PT600BRT4
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT67BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-11-2025
09:00:00

04-11-2025
16:00:00

S.CHETROSICA NOUA: PT79BRT6
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
08:00:00

05-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-11-2025
08:00:00

05-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-11-2025
08:00:00

05-11-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT17CPN8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT211BRT4
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT213BRT4
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT214BRT4
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT220BRT4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT221BRT4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.SOFRINCANI: PT355BRT4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT428BRT4
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
09:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT441BRT4
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT361ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT389ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT403ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT414ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT557ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT573ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

05-11-2025
12:00:00

05-11-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;
14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6

PT61ED2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

06-11-2025
09:00:00

06-11-2025
16:00:00

S.VIISOARA: PT310BS14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2025
09:00:00

06-11-2025
16:00:00

S.VIISOARA: PT314BS14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2025
09:00:00

06-11-2025
16:00:00

S.VIISOARA: PT317BS14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2025
09:00:00

06-11-2025
16:00:00

S.VIISOARA: PT504BS14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV


