

## Deconectari programate Edinet - 03.11.2025-07.11.2025

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F2	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F3	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 13:00:00	S.TEREBNA:	PT278CCN7F2	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 0.4 KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT361ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT389ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT403ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT414ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT557ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT573ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-11-2025 08:00:00	03-11-2025 12:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT61ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 08:00:00	04-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
04-11-2025 08:00:00	04-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F2	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
04-11-2025 08:00:00	04-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F3	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT12BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT15BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT179BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT200BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT380BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHIURT:	PT600BRT4	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT67BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
04-11-2025 09:00:00	04-11-2025 16:00:00	S.CHETROSICA NOUA:	PT79BRT6	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 08:00:00	05-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F1	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
05-11-2025 08:00:00	05-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F2	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
05-11-2025 08:00:00	05-11-2025 18:00:00	S.GASPAR:	PT17CPN8F3	Investitii	LEA 0.4 KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.BRATUSENI:	PT211BRT4	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.BRATUSENI:	PT213BRT4	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.BRATUSENI:	PT214BRT4	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.SOFRINCANI:	PT220BRT4	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.SOFRINCANI:	PT221BRT4	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.SOFRINCANI:	PT355BRT4	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.BRATUSENI:	PT428BRT4	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 09:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	S.BRATUSENI:	PT441BRT4	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12;14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT361ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT389ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT403ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT414ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT557ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT573ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-11-2025 12:00:00	05-11-2025 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6 COGILNICIANU:1;2;3;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;4;5;8;9 LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24 ;4;5;7 M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;13;16;18;25;26;29;30;38;41;41/2;43;10;12; 14;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6	PT61ED2	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
06-11-2025 09:00:00	06-11-2025 16:00:00	S.VIISOARA:	PT310BS14	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV
06-11-2025 09:00:00	06-11-2025 16:00:00	S.VIISOARA:	PT314BS14	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV
06-11-2025 09:00:00	06-11-2025 16:00:00	S.VIISOARA:	PT317BS14	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV
06-11-2025 09:00:00	06-11-2025 16:00:00	S.VIISOARA:	PT504BS14	Schimbarea stilpilor	LEA 10KV